

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Bid Request Number</b>	<b>2008-013</b>	
<b>Title</b>	<b>Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid - Capital Funds</b>	
<b>Close Date</b>	<b>3/13/2008</b>	
<b>Line 1</b>	<b>Accutemp - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	Free freight through Texas Food Service exclusive.
Shepherd Food Equipment	48%	5 or more pieces delivered to one destination earns free freight. www.accutemp.net
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.accutemp.net Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 2</b>	<b>Advance Tabco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	49%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52.5%	www.advancetabco.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.advancetabco.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 3</b>	<b>Alto-Sham - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	24%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	30%	www.alto-shaam.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	32%	www.alto-shaam.com Plus freight from factory.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 4</b>	<b>Amana - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ATICO International	1%	www.amana.com Household items only, not commercial microwaves.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.amanacommercial.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	55%	www.amana.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 5</b>	<b>American Panel - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.americanpanel.com Call for current pricing. Call for quote for % discount from catalog price. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.americanpanel.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 6</b>	<b>American Permanent Ware - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	48.5%	www.apwwwyott.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.apwwwyott.com Plus freight from factory.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 7</b>	<b>Amco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.amcocorp.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	57%	www.amcocorp.com Plus \$225.00 per shipment, s/s shelving 46% plus freight, minimum order \$215.00.
<b>Line 8</b>	<b>Anets Berger Brothers, Inc. - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.anetsberger.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.anetsberger.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 9</b>	<b>Arctic - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing only, no list available.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.arcticairco.com \$100 freight per piece.
<b>Line 10</b>	<b>Asco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	Call for current pricing. Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 11</b>	<b>Atlas Metal Industries - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.atlasfoodserv.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.atlasfoodserv.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 12</b>	<b>Automated Merchandising Systems, Inc. - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	www.amsvendors.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 13</b>	<b>Baker's Pride - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.bakerspride.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.bakerspride.com Plus freight from factory.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	
<b>Line 14</b>	<b>Bally - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.ballyrefboxes.com Call for current pricing. Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.ballyrefboxes.com Pricing provided per quote.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing only, no list avail.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	58%	
<b>Line 15</b>	<b>Barker - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.barkercompany.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.barkercompany.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing only.
<b>Line 16</b>	<b>Berkel - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.berkel.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.berkel.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 17</b>		
<b>Berner - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.berner.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.berner.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on air curtains.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 18</b>		
<b>Beverage Air - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.beverage-air.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	56%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	61%	www.beverage-air.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on 6 pieces.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	61.75%	
<b>Line 19</b>		
<b>Bevles - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.bevles.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.bevles.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 20</b>		
<b>Blakeslee - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	23%	www.blakesleeinc.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	25%	www.blakesleeinc.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 21</b>	<b>Blodgett - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49%	www.blodgett.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	Free freight on Convection Ovens for TFSE Company.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.blodgettcorp.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$5350 order. Blodgett Combi 57%, Blodgett Conveyor 50%, Blodgett Range/Steam 57%.
<b>Line 22</b>	<b>Bloomfield - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.wellsbloomfield.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	48%	www.wellsbloomfield.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 23</b>	<b>Brewmatic - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.brewmatic.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.brewmaticusa.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 24</b>	<b>Bunn-o-matic - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.bunn.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.bunnomatic.com Equipment only.
<b>Line 25</b>	<b>Cambro - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	35%	www.cambro.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	Free freight on orders of \$4,000.00 or more.
Shepherd Food Equipment	51%	www.cambro.com cs. pack only (\$5 broken carton charge).
<b>Line 26</b>	<b>Captive Aire - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.captiveaire.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.captiveair.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	25%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 27</b>	<b>Carrier Commercial Refrigeration - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.ccr.carrier.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	52.5%	Kelvinator Commercial line
<b>Line 28</b>	<b>Carter-Hoffmann - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.carter-hoffmann.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.carter-hoffmann.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 29</b>	<b>Case - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 30</b>	<b>Champion - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	23%	www.championindustries.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	36%	www.championindustries.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 31</b>	<b>Cleveland - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49%	www.clevelandrange.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.clevelandrange.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on 3 pieces.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	52%	Free freight on 3 pieces or more.
<b>Line 32</b>	<b>Colorpoint - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.lowtempind.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing only.
<b>Line 33</b>	<b>Continental Refrigeration - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.continental-refrig.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	55%	Free freight on 3 or more pieces.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	60%	www.continental-refrig.com
<b>Line 34</b>	<b>Copeland - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.copeland.corp.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 35</b>	<b>Cres-Cor - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.crescor.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.crescor.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 36</b>	<b>Crimsco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	47%	www.crimasco.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.crimasco.com Call for current pricing. Plus freight from factory.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 37</b>	<b>Cuno - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.cuno.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.cunofoodservice.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 38</b>	<b>Curtron - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.curtronproducts.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.curtronproducts.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 39</b>	<b>Delfield - Please input percentage from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	50% on spec line; 65% on 6000 series reach ins, 4400 series prep tables and undercounters; free freight.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	55%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	55%	www.delfield.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	60%	On standard product line to include 6000XL Series, reach-ins, Cold Pro Series www.delfield.com

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 40</b>	<b>Dito Dean - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.ditodean.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 41</b>	<b>Dixie Narco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 42</b>	<b>Dough Pro - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's <input type="checkbox"/> catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	25%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.doughpro.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.doughpro.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 43</b>	<b>Duke - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.dukemfg.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	56%	www.dukemfg.com Duke Ovens - 62% discount from catalog. Duke Ovens - Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 44</b>	<b>Dutchess - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	19%	www.dutchessbakers.com The 19% discount excludes parts. Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
<b>Line 45</b>	<b>Eagle-Metal Masters - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.eaglegrp.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	55%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	58%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	59%	www.eaglegrp.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 46</b>	<b>EpcO - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	Out of business
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 47</b>	<b>Erika - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	See Gemini
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
<b>Line 48</b>	<b>Federal Industries - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.federalind.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.federalind.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
<b>Line 49</b>	<b>Fisher - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.fisher-mfg.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.fisher-mfg.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 50</b>	<b>Flame Gard - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.flamegard.com Call for quote.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 51</b>	<b>Follett - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.follettice.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.follett.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 52</b>	<b>FWE Food Warming Equipment - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.fweco.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 53</b>	<b>Franklin - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	Franklin Machine Products www.fmponline.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	40%	www.fmponline.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 54</b>	<b>Frymaster - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.frymaster.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.frymaster.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 55</b>	<b>Galley - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net Pricing only.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	48%	www.galleyline.com 48% discount includes 5 year parts and labor warranty.
<b>Line 56</b>	<b>Garland Group - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	53%	Always Free Freight w/ TFSE Co exclusive. Special pricing on Convection Ovens and Ranges.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	55%	www.garland-group.com Plus freight from the factory. Free freight on 3 pieces or \$6,500 order.
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.garland-group.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 57</b>	<b>Gaylord - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.gaylordusa.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.gaylordusa.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 58</b>	<b>Gemini - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	We have no website at this time. Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.geminibakeequip.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 59</b>	<b>General Electric - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalogs.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.ge.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
ATICO International	1%	www.geappliances.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 60</b>	<b>General Slicing - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 61</b>	<b>Giles - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.gilesent.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 62</b>	<b>Grindmaster - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.gcsworld.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.grindmaster.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 63</b>	<b>Groen - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.unifiedbrands.net
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.groen.com Plus freight from factory
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	Free freight on orders more than \$12,000.00.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 64</b>	<b>Hamilton Beach - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	33%	45% on 115V products; 33% on 230V.
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.hamiltonbeach.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.hamiltonbeach.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$2,600 order.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 65</b>	<b>Hatco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.hatcocorp.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.hatcocorp.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$3,750 order.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	Free freight on orders more than \$4,500.
<b>Line 66</b>	<b>Hobart - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	22%	www.hobartcorp.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	25%	30% on dealer choice items; 25% on spec line items.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	31%	www.hobartcorp.com Freight on accessories if not ordered with equipment.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 67</b>	<b>Hoshizaki - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	53%	www.hoshizaki.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.hoshizaki.com Plus freight from factory.
Hoshizaki South Central D.C.	55%	www.hoshizakiamerica.com
<b>Line 68</b>	<b>Hot Food Boxes - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.hotfoodboxes.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 69</b>	<b>Ice-O-Matic - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51.5%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.iceomatic.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.iceomatic.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 70</b>	<b>Imperial - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.imperialrange.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.imperialrange.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	
<b>Line 71</b>	<b>Insinger - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	25%	www.insingermachine.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	25.5%	www.insingermachine.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	27%	
<b>Line 72</b>	<b>In-Sink-Erator - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.insinkerator.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	47%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.insinkerator.com
<b>Line 73</b>	<b>Intek - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.intekllc.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.intekllc.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight to Texas.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	Special pricing for steamers exclusively available from TFSE Co.
<b>Line 74</b>	<b>International Cold Storage - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.icsco.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	0%	Custom quote.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing only.
<b>Line 75</b>	<b>Jackson - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	26%	www.jacksonmsc.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	26%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	26%	Free freight.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	28%	www.jacksonmsc.com
<b>Line 76</b>	<b>Jade Products - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.jaderange.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.jaderange.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 77</b>	<b>Jenaire - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	Call for quote. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
ATICO International	1%	www.jennair.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
<b>Line 78</b>	<b>Keating of Chicago - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	23%	www.keatingofchicago.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	25%	www.keatingofchicago.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 79</b>	<b>Kenmore - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	Call for quote. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 80</b>	<b>Kold-Draft - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.kold-draft.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.kold-draft.com

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 81</b>	<b>Kolpak - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.kolpak.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.kolpak.com Pricing provided per quote.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	Custom quote on walk ins.
<b>Line 82</b>	<b>Kool Star - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.koolstar.com Call for quote.
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.koolstar.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	45%	www.koolstar.com
<b>Line 83</b>	<b>Lakeside Mfg. - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	48%	www.elakeside.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.elakeside.com Plus freight from factory.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 84</b>	<b>Lang - Please provide percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.langworld.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.langworld.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	52%	Speacial pricing on convection ovens exclusive from TFSE Co.
<b>Line 85</b>	<b>Legion Industries - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.legionindustries.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 86</b>	<b>Lincoln - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.lincolnfp.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.lincolnfp.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 87</b>	<b>Lincoln Impinger - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.lincolnfp.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 88</b>	<b>Manitowoc - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.manitowoc.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	53%	www.manitowocice.com Plus freight from factory. Follett bins for Manitowoc 54% discount.
<b>Line 89</b>	<b>Mannhart - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	23%	www.mannhart.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	25%	www.mannhart.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 90</b>	<b>Market Forge - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.mfii.com shelving is 44% off of list.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	52%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.mfii.com
<b>Line 91</b>	<b>Mars Air Door - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	23%	www.marsair.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	25%	www.marsair.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 92</b>	<b>Master Air - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.master-air.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 93</b>	<b>Master-Bilt - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	53%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	55%	www.master-bilt.com Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	55%	www.master-bilt.com
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.master-bilt.com
<b>Line 94</b>	<b>Master Disposer - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.masterdisposers.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 95</b>	<b>Maytag - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.maytagcorp.com Call for quote. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
ATICO International	1%	www.maytag.com
<b>Line 96</b>	<b>McCall - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.mccallrefrigeration.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	56%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	57%	www.mccallrefrigeration.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on 4 pieces.
<b>Line 97</b>	<b>Merco/Savory - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	48.5%	www.mercosavory.com

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.mercosavory.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$1,925 order.
<b>Line 98</b>	<b>Metcraft - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.powersoak.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.metcraftindustries.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 99</b>	<b>Mod-U-Serve - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.mod-u-serve.com Call for quote. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.mod-u-serve.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47.5%	Some custom serving counters are net pricing.
<b>Line 100</b>	<b>Montague - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.montaguecompany.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.montaguecompany.com Free freight on convection ovens to Texas, all other items plus actual freight.
<b>Line 101</b>	<b>Nor-Lake - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.norlake.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	Custom quote on Walk ins.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.norlake.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 102</b>	<b>Panasonic - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.panasonic.com Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog. Plus freight from factory.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	53%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.panasonic.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	
<b>Line 103</b>	<b>Paragon - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 104</b>	<b>Penn/Johnson - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.pennrefrig.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 105</b>	<b>Pitco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.pitco.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	48%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.pitco.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$5,350 order.
<b>Line 106</b>	<b>Randell - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.randell.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.unifiedbrands.com
<b>Line 107</b>	<b>Rational - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	23%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Shepherd Food Equipment	25%	www.rationalusa.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	27%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	29%	www.rationalusa.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 108</b>	<b>RDT - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.rdtonline.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.rdtonline.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	0%	Custom quote per specification
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 109</b>	<b>Regal Pinnacle - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	We have no website at this time. Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49.5%	www.regalpinnacle.com
<b>Line 110</b>	<b>Remcor - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	We have no website at this time. Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 111</b>	<b>Rowe Manufacturing - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 112</b>	<b>Royal - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	30%	www.parisi-royal.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49.5%	www.royalindustriesinc.com
<b>Line 113</b>	<b>Royalton - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.royalton.cc
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.royalton.cc Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47.5%	
<b>Line 114</b>	<b>Royal Vendors - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 115</b>	<b>Sage - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.tsbrass.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 116</b>	<b>Salvajor - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.salvajor.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	47%	www.salvajor.com
<b>Line 117</b>	<b>San-Aire - Please provide percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.san-aire.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 118</b>	<b>Sani Serve - Please input percentate only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.saniserv.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.saniserv.com Plus freight from factory.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	52.5%	
<b>Line 119</b>	<b>Scotsman - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.scotsman-ice.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	51%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	52%	www.scotsman-ice.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	57%	
<b>Line 120</b>	<b>Seaga Manufacturing, Inc. - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 121</b>	<b>SerVend - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	53%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.servend.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 122</b>	<b>Servolift - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.piperonline.net
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	see Piper www.piperonline.net Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 123</b>	<b>Sharp - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	55%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	56%	www.sharpusa.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 124</b>	<b>Shur Flo - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.shurflo.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 125</b>	<b>Silver King - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	40%	www.silverking.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.silverking.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$2,700 order.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 126</b>	<b>Somat - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.somacorp.com Call for current pricing. Call for quote for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.somacorp.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 127</b>	<b>Southbend/Middleby - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.middleby.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	59%	www.southbendnc.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on \$5,350 order.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	63%	
<b>Line 128</b>	<b>Spray Master - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.assembledproducts.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 129</b>	<b>Star Mfg. - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	40%	www.star-mfg.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.star-mfg.com Plus freight from factory.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	47%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 130</b>	<b>Stellar Food Equipment - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.stellarsteam.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	52%	www.colburntreat.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 131</b>	<b>Stero - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	25%	www.stero.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	28%	www.stero.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<b>Line 132</b>	<b>St. Louis Stainless - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.stlouisstainless.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	45%	
<b>Line 133</b>	<b>T&amp;S Brass &amp; Bronze - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	47%	www.tsbrass.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	48%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.tsbrass.com Plus freight from factory. Free freight on hoses.
<b>Line 134</b>	<b>Taylor Soft Serve - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.taylor-company.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.taylor-company.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 135</b>	<b>Tecumseh - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	We have no website at this time. Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
<b>Line 136</b>	<b>Thermalrite - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.thermalrite.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.thermalrite.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	0%	Custom quote on walk ins.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	40%	
<b>Line 137</b>	<b>Thermo-Kool - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.thermokool.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.thermokool.com Pricing provided per quote.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	0%	Custom quote on walk ins.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.
<b>Line 138</b>	<b>Toastmaster - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.middleby.com

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.toastmaster.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47.5%	
<b>Line 139</b>	<b>Tomlinson - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.tomlinsonind.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.tomlinsonind.com
<b>Line 140</b>	<b>Traulsen - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	50% on spec line; 60% on G-Series; free freight.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	50%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	50%	www.traulsen.com There is a 64% discount on promo items.
Shepherd Food Equipment	60%	On G Series and some compact undercounter, 49% on balance of line. www.traulsen.com
<b>Line 141</b>	<b>True - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	55%	www.truemfg.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	55%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	58%	www.truemfg.com Plus freight from factory.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	61.75%	
<b>Line 142</b>	<b>TurboFan/Moffat - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.turbofan.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 143</b>	<b>Universal Stainless - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49.5%	www.leggett.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	57%	www.univstainless.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 144</b>	<b>Univex - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	45%	www.univexcorp.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.univexcorp.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	49%	
<b>Line 145</b>	<b>Varimixer - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	23%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	25%	www.varimixer.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	26%	Free freight.
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	28%	www.varimixer.com
<b>Line 146</b>	<b>Victory - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	54.5%	www.victory-refrigeration.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	55%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	58%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	59%	www.victory-refrig.com Discount on value line 59%, spec line 64%. Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 147</b>	<b>Vollrath - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	35%	www.vollrathco.com
Shepherd Food Equipment	49.5%	www.vollrathco.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	50%	
<b>Line 148</b>	<b>Vulcan-Hart - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	Lower pricing available on Dealer Stock models; free freight.

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Shepherd Food Equipment	50%	www.vulcanhart.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	51%	www.vulcanhart.com
<b>Line 149</b>	<b>Waste King - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	www.waste-king.com
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.wasteking.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 150</b>	<b>Wells - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	45%	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	48%	www.wellsbloomfield.com Plus freight from factory.
Shepherd Food Equipment	54.5%	www.wellsbloomfield.com
<b>Line 151</b>	<b>Whirlpool - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	www.whirlpool.com Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
ATICO International	1%	www.whirlpool.com
<b>Line 152</b>	<b>Wilder - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	No Bid	
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	46%	
<b>Line 153</b>	<b>Win-Holt - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	49%	
Shepherd Food Equipment	49.5%	www.winholt.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	54%	www.winholt.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 154</b>	<b>Winston Industries - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.winstonind.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	45%	www.winstonind.com Plus freight from factory.
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 155</b>	<b>Wittco - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	47%	www.wittco.com
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	48%	

Large Kitchen Equipment Catalog Bid  
Bid # 2008-013

Pasco Brokerage Inc.	49%	www.wittco.com Plus freight from factory.
<b>Line 156</b>	<b>Wolf Range - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	44%	www.wolfrange.com
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	51%	www.wolfrange.com Plus freight from factory.
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	52%	Free freight.
<b>Line 157</b>	<b>Wunder-Bar - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	We have no website at this time. Call for current pricing and for % discount from manufacturer's catalog.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	47%	
<b>Line 158</b>	<b>X-Stream Wash - Please input percentage only from manufacturer's catalog.</b>	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Percent Off</u>	<u>Note to Buyer</u>
Pasco Brokerage Inc.	0%	See St. Louis Stainless Call for quote.
Combined Refrigeration Resources Inc.	No Bid	
Shepherd Food Equipment	0%	
ISI Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.	No Bid	
Texas Food Service Equipment Co. Inc.	0%	Net pricing.